TENDER INVITING AUTHORITY: JOINT MANAGER (ELECTRICAL DIVISION) ,THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD, BHUBANESWAR

NAME OF THE WORK :-EXECUTION OF LT EXTENSION WORK FOR POWER SUPPLY TO 4-E TYPE QTR. AT JEYPORE TOWN POLICE STATION IN THE DIST. OF KORAPUT.

BID REF NO.- 13/JM/ELECT/OPHWC/2018-19

Bidder

Name					
	SCHEDI	ULE OF WO	Qty.	Estimated Cost in Rs.	
Sl. No.	Description of work	Unit		RATE IN RS.	AMOUNT IN RS.
	Construction of 3 Ph 5W LT Line using				
1	8 mtr. Long PSC Pole with				
	3x35+1x25+1x16 sq. mm AB Cable.	KM	0.3		
1	8 mtr. Long PSC Pole	No.	7	2720.97	19046.79
2	LT stay set complete	Set	6	938.75	5632.50
3	LT stay clamp	Pair	6	34.00	204.00
4	LT stay insulator	No	6	198.98	1193.88
5	7/12 GI stay wire	Kg	48	102.04	4897.92
6	MS Nut bolt & washers	Kg	3	102.04	306.12
7	3x35+1x25+1x16 sq. mm AB Cable	Km	0.3	136048.00	40814.40
8	Padding & concreting materials for support	No	7	478.55	3349.85
9	Suspension clamp I-Hook	No	7	433.65	3035.55
10	Dead-End clamp	No	2	407.93	815.86
11	Strain fittings	No	2	78.14	156.28
12	Sundries	L/S			400.00
Α	TOTAL MATERIAL COST IN RS.				79853.15
В	Stock,storage and insurance (@3% on A)				2395.59
С	Total Rs.				82248.74
D	T&P @ 2% of C				1644.97
E	Contigency @ 3% of C				2467.46
F G	Transportation @ 7.5% of C Erection charges @ 10% of C				6168.66 8224.87
H	Sub-Total				100754.71
<u>'''</u>	Total Estimated Cost in Figures				100,755.00
EXCESS	LESS (Please Tick)			%	
	Quoted Amount in Figure				
	Quoted Amount in words				

N:B- The Estimated cost is inclusive of GST.

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-Asst. Project Manager[Elect.]

Sd/Consultant(Elect.)

Sd/Joint Manager(Elect.)

Sd/-

APM Elect. (Hqr.)